For disclosure of details of acquisition to Stock Exchange by target company, in terms of Regulation 7(3) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 1997

Name of the Target Company Date of reporting Names of the stock exchanges where the shares of the targetompany are listed Details of the acquisition/sale received in terms of Reg. 7(1) ar 7(1A) Names of the acquirers/sellers and PACs with them	et BOMBAY STOCK EXCH NATIONAL STOCK EXC nd 20,00,000 shares sold Seller SATYAM COMBINES (P	CHANGE OF INDIA LTD	
company are listed Details of the acquisition/sale received in terms of Reg. 7(1) ar 7(1A)	NATIONAL STOCK EXC and 20,00,000 shares sold Seller SATYAM COMBINES (P	CHANGE OF INDIA LTD	
Details of the acquisition/sale received in terms of Reg. $7(1)$ ar $7(1A)$	Seller SATYAM COMBINES (P		
7(1A)	Seller SATYAM COMBINES (P		
	SATYAM COMBINES (P	3410	
Names of the acquirers/sellers and PACs with them	SATYAM COMBINES (P		
		LIMITED	
	PAC		
·	SHRI S. C. BAGRODIA		
	SHRI MANISH BAGRODIA		
	SHRI ASHISH BAGRODIA		
	MRS. SHILPA BAGRODIA	MRS. SHILPA BAGRODIA	
		MRS. VANDYA BAGRODIA	
		MRS. SUDHA BAGRODIA	
	SHELL BUSINESS (P) LIMITED		
	THE PUNIAB STATE INDUSTRIAL DEV. CORP. LTD		
Date of acquisition/ sale	Sold 20,00,000 shares on 03.08.2010.		
Date of receipt of intimation of allotment by acquirer/ seller		03/08/10	
Mode of acquisition (e.g. Open market/public issue/ rights issu	N/A		
preferential allotment/ inter se transfer etc.)			
Mode of sale (e.g. Open market/MOU/off market, etc.)	OP	OPEN MARKET	
Particulars if acquisition	No. of shares	% w.r.t. Total paid up capita of Target Companγ	
(a) Shares/Voting rights (VR) of the acquirer/ seller	SELLER HOLDING		
before acquisition/ sale	52962430	20.64	
	PCA HOLDING		
	97433660	37.96	
	TOTAL		
	150396090	58.60	
(b) Shares/ Voting rights acquired/ sold	2000000	0.78	
(c) Shares/VR of the acquirer/seller after acquisition/ sale	SELLER HOLDING		
	50962430	19.86	
	PCA HOLDING		
	97433660	37.96	
	TOTAL		
	148396090	57.82	
Paid up capital/total voting capital of the target company before	256659790 equity shares		
the said acquisition  Paid up capital/total voting capital of the target company af	ter 256659	r 256659790 equity shares	
the said acquisition			

1. The disclosure shall be made within 7 days of receipt of information u/r 7(1) & 7(1A). Signature of the Authorised

Signatory

Place : Chandigarh

Date: 07.08.2010

(i. v. Singhal) GM (Legal) Company Secretary